PERMIT#| DATE | okd | ADDR1|ADDR2 PROJECT [VAR [NAME COST EST
4337 2/15/22 Sec 2 4 Seasons Addn-bathrm Watson, Bruce 10,000
4476 10/29/24 11/11/24 3 Bohls Bay DwellingGarDeck Bohl, Gayle/Darin 350,000
4463 9/13/24 10/14/24 16 Burnetts 1st WOSS 10x14 Conway, Randy & Jamie 12,000
4264 8/8/20 125 Burnetts 1st Shed 10x16 Garbe, Robert K 4,000
4188 4/20/20 143 Burnetts 1st Shed + Deck +demo Frantsvog, Dean 150,000
4329 1/10/22 108-10 Burnetts 1st DwellGarDkBH Sh+sd Bullinger, Dan & Dianna 350,000
4428 1/26/24 3/11/24 126-130 Burnetts 1st Garage 30x40 Gillihan, Jason 150,000
4291 4/16/21 142-6 Burnetts 1st Deck 30x10 Frantsvog, Dean 5,000
4346 6/2/22 165-169 Burnetts 1st Shed 6x8 Adams, Bruce 1,000
4253 7/6/20 170-175 Burnetts 1st Shed 12x16 Brandjord, Wallace 4,500
4465 8/12/24 8/13/24 176-77 Burnetts 1st Deck addn 2 story shore Brandjord, Tracy/Wally 150,000
4244 5/26/20 184-87 Burnetts 1st Carport 12x20 Horner, James 4,000
4421 8/27/23 246-7 Burnetts 1st Garage28x32 Bernstein, Mark 150,000
4242 4/28/20 257-8 Burnetts 1st Shed 12x12 Kersten, August 2,500
4464 9/1/24 9/9/24 31-33 Burnetts 1st Dwelling 40x36 2 stry Froseth, Terry & Fay 300,000
4436 5/10/24 5/13/24 C-OL38 Burnetts 1st Dwelling+Deck Fritel, Steve/Barb 75,000
4382 4/28/23 A-B-1 BWd 1st Deck 38x20 Janz - Birchwood 15,000
4299 5/3/21 4 BWd Hgts 2nd Deck 8x16 Bercier, Dale 4,000
4277 9/26/20 25 BWd Hgts 2nd Garage 14x20 Pedie, Chris & Lynn 6,000
4260 7124120 2 Castlemnlst WOSS 10x14 Marshall, Debby 7,000
4261 8/4/20 8 Central Pk Shed 12x16 Romfo, Chris 2,800
4243 5/6/20 10L29 Central Pk Shed addn 20x44 SzLot Holm, Mike 12,000
4461 8/11/24 8/12/24 1-N of Hwy Central Pk 1st WOSS 10x16 Thompson, Don 15,000
4414 8/11/23 5 E Shore Pk Shed + deck Zachmeier, Craig/Jenniferr 800
4280 10/13/20 14 E Shore Pk Addn 8x12 Weppler, Max & Shelly 4,000
4378 4/26/23 15 E Shore Pk Deck 20x13 Shore Gillmore, Josh 3,000
4370 9/11/22 5-6 E Shore Pk Dwelling 28x28 Zachmeier, Craig & Jennifer 150,000
4347 6/4/22 1/2 4&5 E Shore Pk Shed 6x8 + tree hs? Mack, William 2,400
4448 6/10/24 7/8/24 1/2N5+S6 E Shore Pk Shed 10x10 Zachmeier, Craig/Jennifer 1,000
4379 4/1/23 4-5pt E Shore Pk Deck 20x25 Mack, William/Marie 6,500
4380 7/1/23 1 GreenAcre Dwell+Garage+sunrm Shore Norsby, Byron/Denise 400,000
4375 4/28/23 2pt1,3 GreenAcre Dwelling,shed,deck Shore Robillard, Carla 150,000
4336 3/31/22 2 Hahns 1st Deck 40x12 Scharpe, Neil & Jo 12,000
4434 5/8/24 5/13/24  B-OL6-GI6 Hahns Bay Deck 14x24 Schepp, Bryan 50,000
4295 4/12/21 Lot B Plat Hahns Bay Shed 10x12 Schepp, Bryan 3,000
4356 7/6/22 B of6 of6 Hahns Bay area  Dwell+Dk 24x56 Schepp, Byran 70,000
4401 4/29/23 OL6GL6 Hahns Bay area Covered patio shore Erdmann, Jacob-Jessica 6,000
4266 8/9/20 4 Hahns Replt Shed 11x20 Glasoe, Greg 2,000
4306 5/27/21 -25 Hidden Est Shed-Encl 12x24Deck Mooney, Tanya 12,000
4268 8/24/20 4 Hidden Est Deck 12x24 Brown, Laurie 5,000
4271 9/6/20 GL5 Hiland Rd Shed 48x104 Henes, Don 100,000
4310 6/14/21 5 Houmann Deck 5x16 shore Wetzel, Rodney 1,200
4441 6/4/24 6/10/24 5 Houmann Shed 8x8 shore Wetzel, Rodney 5,000
4241 5/3/20 2 Larson Bch Deck 14x16 Lorenz, Steve 3,000
4357 9/11/22 2 Larson Bch Garage 24x32 Side Lorenz, Steve 70,000
4371 9/11/22 2 Larson Bch Shed 14x14 Lorenz, Steve 100
4312 7/5/21 OL8 Larson Bch Dwelling 27x50 Schelling, Janet 20,000
4338 4/10/22 3474 Lk Loop Rd Addn to store Wilhelmi, Rhonda 50,000
4239 5/6/20 Sec 19 Lk McArthur Dwelling&Deck 14x36 Peck, Donn 2,000
4440 6/10/24 6/10/24 6 Lk Met Pk Pergola 16x20 shore Gleason, Richard 4,000
4429 2/11/24 7 Lk Met Pk Garage 30x36 Olson, Steve/Nancy 150,000
4431 3/11/24 3/11/24 27 Lk Met Pk DwellAddn Schmidt, Jim (to redo) 80,000
4416 8/14/23 28 Lk Met Pk Shed 20x16 LaMotte, Dave 5,000
4249 6/6/20 58 Lk Met Pk Addn 24 x 4 1/2 Feldner, Roger & Joleen 8,000
4396 10/10/22 120 Lk Met Pk Shed 8x12 Linrud, JoAnn 2,500
4369 8/15/22 125 Lk Met Pk Shed 12x12 Pewe, Melanie 3,500
4238 3/20/20 195 Lk Met Pk Dwelling 28x56 Bickel, Mike 150,000



4323
4411
4276
4247
4389
4246
4350
4427
4335
4383
4435
4407
4287
4413
4384
4419
4349
4410
4472
4351
4454
4359
4420
4290
4332
4354
4317
4412
4452
4294
4479
4425
4321
4470
4368
4468
4302
4385
4300
4390
4358
4314
4386
4236
4333
4363
4377
4395
4267
4269
4455
4308
4307
4258
4477
4403
4240
4426

9/8/21
7/8/23
10/6/20
8/8/20
6/12/23
5/19/20
6/10/22
12/26/23
5/1/22
5/4/23
4/1/24
5/17/23
3/3/21
8/6/23
5/6/23
10/3/23
6/7/22
6/8/23
9/12/24
7/8/22
7/3/24
7/16/22
9/1/23
4/6/21
1/10/22
7/11/22
7/28/21
8/13/23
6/10/24
4/10/21
11/4/24
11/22/23
9/7/21
9/14/24
8/12/22
9/9/24
5/23/21
5/6/23
5/10/21
6/9/23
7/4/22
6/30/21
5/10/23
4/20/20
3/1/22
7/27/22
5/5/23
7/9/23
9/6/20
9/10/20
6/30/24
6/11/21
6/14/21
8/7/20
10/22/24
4/22/23
4/25/20
12/22/23

5/13/24

10/14/24

7/8/24

7/8/24

11/11/24

10/14/24

9/9/24

7/8/24

11/11/24

1/8/24

114-116 Lk Met Pk
121-3 Lk Met Pk
122-23 Lk Met Pk
146-7 Lk Met Pk
158-159 Lk Met Pk
176-78 Lk Met Pk
24-25 Lk Met Pk
24-5 Lk Met Pk
84-85 Lk Met Pk
86-7&A Lk Met Pk
Pt2 of 11 Lk Met Pk
192-3 Lk Met Pk subd
Lot 1 LnLk Cobb
6 LnLk Larson
7 LnLk Larson
7 LnLk Larson
7 LnLk Larson
12-13 LnLk Larson
OL9GL1 LnLk Larson
4 Longvw 1st
8 Longvw 1st
4-5 Longvw 1st
18-19 Longvw 1st
18-19 Longvw 1st
A Longvw 1st
5 McKay sl
1 Met Estates
7 Met Estates
7 Met Estates
Lot 2 Met Estates
16-18 Met Park
7 Minnewkaln
31-32 Minot Bch
33-34 Minot Bch
GL8 Minot Bch
0L73-74GL8 Minot Bch
Minot Bch
OL19 GLI8 Minot Bch area
18 N Lk Park
19 N Lk Park
27 N Lk Park
29 N Lk Park
OL42 of4 N Lk Park
20 Oakshore
30 Oakshore
17-18 Oakshore
8,9,10pt Oakshore
30+8 Oakshore +6th
12 OakShore 1st
12 OakShore 1st
8-10 Oakshore 1st
16 Oakshore 2nd
16 Oakshore 2nd
12-13 Oakshore 6th
17-18 Oakshore Inc
1 Olsons 1st
2 Olsons 1st
4 Olsons 3rd

Shed 10x14

Deck 12x12 detached
Garage/loft 28x36
Dwel48x46 deck10x48
Shed 8x10

Dwelling 12x36
Dwelling/Gar
Garage 24x26

Shed 10x12

Deck replace
Deck+Rf 12x20

Shed 40x60

Addn 12x52
Dwelling+deck

Deck 20x14

Garage & Shed
Dwelling 27x56
Dwelling Gar Deck
Dwelling40x32+deck
Garage 26x40

Deck 14x36 onPkMdI
Shed 10x12

WOSS 12512

Garage 32x38

Shed 40x60

Addn 14x22
Dwelling+Deck
Dwelling 15x56
Deck 8x50
FemaDwell+shed
Shed 12x12

Garage 28x32

Addn to Dwelling
Garage Addn

Shed 8x8

Dwelling 40x52 2stry
Deck

Deck 12x22

Dwelling Addn
Dwelling 24x52
Dwelling 27x54+dk
Dwelling+Deck
Raised garden bed
Shed 10x14
Dwelling 14x34
Dwelling+Gar+Dk
Dwelling, garage
Dwelling 34x36
Shed 12x16
Dwelling + Shed
Deck

Gar+Loft 26x38
Shed 22x24

Dwelling 50x54 +demo
WOSS 12x12

Shed 18x27

Shed Lean-to 7x14
Shed 40x60

shore

Shor
rd

shore

Co.Rd

rd
shore
Shor

Sh+rd

shore
rd

Knudson, Les
Severson, Elma
Severson, ElIma
Jorgenson, James
Nelson, Craig

Morin, Kevin
Stromberg, Marlo & Kelly
Stromberg, Marlo
Serhienko, Collin & Susan
Hedberg, Troy/Stacie
Stewart, Jodi
Tofteland, Chris
Undlin, Vance
Brossart, Jerrod/Stephanie
Dahl, Christian

Dahl, Christian

Dahl, Christian
Zimmer, Chris/Sommer
Sundhagen, Michael
Johnson, Tim C
Fredrikson, Jeb
Dahlgren, Kyle

Bondly, James/Linda
Bondly, James/Linda
Allard, Kevin
Sturdevant, M&P
Hovde, Travis
Peterson, Larry
Peterson, Larry
Schneibel, Doug
Hanson, Mandy/Chris
O'Connell, Lawrence
Awalt, Rick/Ligalt
Hageness, Todd
Blomster, Dick
Schweitzer, Bryan-Heidi
VOID Blomster
Walstad, Robert
Poitra, Duane
Lillemon, Nathan
Birdsall, Craig

Stump, Tim-Sherri
Jacobson, Vern
Johnson, Wayne
Fyllesvold, Randy

Hall, Mike & Tammy
Christenson, Larry
Fyllesvold, Randa/Kharra
Stevick, Lacy

Stevick, Lacy
Christenson, Larry
Dignan, Jim-Char
Dignan, Jim-Char
Gates, Patricia

Hall, Mike/Tammy
Pettys, R Clay

Pettys, Clay

Allard, Kevin

3,500
5,000
150,000
350,000
3,000
30,000
360,000
5,000
2,800
20,000
25,000
75,000
52,000
14,000
5,000
50,000
165,000
350,000
350,000
70,000
80,000
2,800
2,500
50,000
150,000
100,000
15,000
100,000
5,000
6,000
5,000
20,000
200,000
80,000
500
300,000

15,000
20,000
500,000
250,000
436,000
100
2,500
15,000
720,000
900,000
200,000
2,500
25,000
10,000
250,000
20,000
300,000
10,000
10,000
600
50,000



4251
4234
4265
4462
4391
4394
4388
4430
4478
4372
4342
4324
4345
4453
4315
4447
4279
4237
4467
4298
4286
4423
4418
4417
4284
4256
4322
4331
4474
4316
4304
4445
4405
4330
4303
4288
4292
4289
4319
4449
4273
4235
4438
4409
4471
4344
4402
4254
4373
4439
4374
4475
4432
4456
4381
4305
4326
4392

719120
1/6/20
8/5/20
9/9/24
6/20/23
6/20/23
6/10/23
3/11/24
11/5/24
2/11/23
4/9/22
9/13/21
6/2/22
6/28/24
7/2/21
6/10/24
10/12/20
4/21/20
9/9/24
6/1/21
1/19/21
9/1/23
8/25/23
8/14/23
1/11/21
7/1/20
8/30/21
12/13/21
10/14/24
7/27/21
6/1/21
6/1/24
5/12/23
5/2/22
6/5/21
3/19/21
4/5/21
5/8/21
8/17/21
6/15/24
9/28/20
3/18/20
5/20/24
7/9/23
10/7/24
6/4/22
5/10/23
7/5/20
1/27/23
5/26/24
2/11/23
10/20/24
4/10/24
7/25/24
7/7/23
6/8/21
9/16/21
7/1/23

9/9/24

3/11/24
11/11/24

7/8/24

6/10/24

9/9/24

10/14/24

6/10/24

7/8/24

6/10/24

10/14/24

7/8/24

11/11/24
7/8/24
9/9/24

26 Rdsd Ranch
33 Rdsd Ranch
38 Rdsd Ranch
53 Rdsd Ranch
30-32 Rdsd Ranch
30-32 Rdsd Ranch
8 Rugby Pt
18 Rugby Pt
18 Rugby Pt
18 Rugby Pt
26 Rugby Pt
28 Rugby Pt
37 Rugby Pt
1/2 10-11 Rugby Pt
22-23+ Rugby Pt
rural Sec1
10 OL13 Sec 10
1-A-OL1 Sec 10
OL1 NW1/4 Sec 10

OL6N1/2SW1/4 Sec 10

swl/4nw1/4 Sec 10
Lot 2 prt Sec 11
Lot 2 prt Sec 11
OL3-2 Sec 11
OL2Nw1/4 Sec 19
OL3 Sec 22
OL4rural Sec 22
Rural Sec 22
rural Sec 22
Rural Sec 22
2 Sec 30
2 Sec 30
rural Sec 30
Rural Sec 33
AOL29GL3 Sec 34
OL33Lot4 Sec 34
OL42Lot4 Sec 34
OL7GL7 Sec 34
Rural Sec 34
SwW1/4sw1/4 Sec 34
OL2 Sec 35
3 Sec4
rural Sec7
OL3-4 Sec8
OL3 Sec9
OL3 Sec9
rural Sec9
8 Shores
11 Shores
10 Solpers 1st
11 Solpers 1st
18 Solpers 1st
47 Solpers 1st
38-40 Solpers 1st
41-42 Solpers 1st
-455 Sq Pt
8 Sq Pt
16 SqPt

Shed 8x8

Addn 26x27

Shed 7x12

Shed & Addn 2 story
Shed 12x16

WOSS 8x10

WOSS 12x12
Dwellng RENEW 4372
WOSS 12x12
Dwelling 24x58
Deck 16x28

Addn to Garage
Dwelling 19x35
Gazebo 10x12
Dwell+Gar+Deck
Garage 24x30
Shed 40x60
Storage 60x80
Garage 28x32
80x160 Comm Stor
100x80 Comm
Columbarium
Shed

Dwelling 24x56
Dwelling move-in
Dwelling 33x34
Dwelling+Garage
Dwelling move-in
Shop 40x60
Dwelling+Garage
Shop 28x64
Shed+deck

Addn + Garage
Shop 40x50

Shed 12x32

Shed 10x12

Raised garden beds
Garage 24x36
Garage

Shed 60x100
Comm Bathroom
Shed 26x47

Shed 30x50

Farm greenhouse
Material Storage
Storage 18x40
Tower shelter
WOSS 12x12
Shed 8x12

Shed 8x12
Dwelling 11x36Deck
DwellingDeck
Garage 47x40
Garage 38x30&entry
Shed 28x36+WO0SS
Deck 9x16

Garage

WOSS 10x8

Rd

Sh+rd

RdSh

Rd

Anderson, Jason

Lynnes, John

Lucy, Michael

Yale, Kim

Abernathey, Andrew/Lacey
Abernathey, Andrew/Lacey
Lee, Leslie

Vedaa, Shawn

Vedaa, Shawn

Vedaa, Shawn & Geneil
Carpenter, Brenda

Myre, Carter

Hooker, Jeff

Niebuhr, Steve/Susanna
Lund, Verdell-Kristy
Thompson, Dustin
Froseth Properties LLP
Houim, Bill

Schweitzer, B-AllStore
Houim, William-Brenda
Houim, William-Brenda
Metigoshe Lutheran Church
Metigoshe Ministries
Bonebrake, Darol/Katherine
Peck, Justin

Sutherland, Rick

Lund, Casey

Lund, Deltin

Lund, Gerald & Sheryl
Lund, Gerald-Sheryl
Olson, Richard

Olson, Richard

Shultz, Harvey

Mogard, Jade & Cynthia
Kinnoin, Douglas
Halvorson, Les

Jacobson, Vern

Thorson, Jay/Debra

Cain Trust, McGuire J
Fossum, Randy

Bottineau County
Sivertson, Jerry

Herbel, Kevin

Sams, Winter

A Abrahamson/Sawmill
Abrahamson, Aaron Swml
Brown, Allen (OtterTail)
Bell, Carmen Christianson
Selland, Brian/S Baker
Nordstrom, Cheryl/Ron
Bahl, Jo

Koop, Todd

Glinz, Alison/Brian
Deslauriers, Blaine
Marsh, Matthew
Syvertson, Richard
Labanow, Gary

Stevick, Sarah

1,200
12,000
3,000
60,000
10,000
100
3,800
400,000
12,000
400,000
14,000
2,975
200,000
10,000
260,000
5,000
35,000
180,000
30,000
200,000
95,000
150,000
15,000
190,000
150,000
100,000
115,000
35,000
150,000
480,000
20,000
3,000
210,000
64,000
14,500
4,000
400
9,500
120,000
300,000
40,000
8,000
20,000
15,000
90,000
14,400
60,000
7,500
3,739
4,000
50,000
550,000
180,000
200,000
60,000
1,500
15,000
20,000



4443
4361
4257
4340
4353
4313
4274
4406
4328
4366
4360
4281
4272
4387
4334
4226
4283
4399
4296
4297
4309
4278
4393
4451
4457
4364
4259
4262
4282
4367
4301
4318
4341
4327
4362
4444
4250
4285
4275
4458
4437
4466
4339
4446
4415
4433

6/9/24
7/14/22
7124120
4/10/22
6/25/22
7/4/21
9/1/20
6/11/23
12/1/21
10/24/22
7/11/22
11/19/20
9/8/20
6/5/23
5/9/22
9/19/19
1/12/21
10/2/22
4/12/21
4/12/21
6/12/21
9/26/20
7/5/23
6/16/24
7/29/24
7/31/22
7/23/20
7/27/20
11/5/20
9/20/22
5/4/21
8/9/21
5/9/22
9/24/21
7/17/22
6/1/24
717120
11/9/20
10/11/20
7/8/24
5/2/24
9/9/24
3/18/22
6/10/24
8/8/23
5/10/24

6/10/24

7/8/24
8/12/24

7/8/24

7/8/24
5/13/24
9/9/24
6/10/24

5/13/24

71 Sq Pt
80 Sq Pt
new Sq Pt
OL42 Sq Pt
1A of8 ofA Sq Pt back
743 Sq Pt Rd
2 Sq Pt replat21
14 Sunset Bay
19 Sunset Bay
22-23 Sunset Bay
OL 45 Lt4 Sunst Bay back
Sec 20 Svingen Rd
1 ThCv LnLk
4 ThCv LnLk
9 ThCv LnLk
5 Twin Oaks
4 plex Twin Oaks

U.32-34-36 Twin Oaks

Unit 31 Twin Oaks
Unit 32 Twin Oaks

Units34-35 Twin Oaks

8 Twin Oaks 1st
16-17 Twin Oaks 1st
8 Blk1 Twin Oaks 1st

35 Twin Oaks 2nd
31-32 Twin Oaks 2nd
9 Twin Oaks Addn
new Twin Oaks Addn
12+23 TwOaks+RdSd
6 Westergd
34 Westergd
34 Westergd
70 Westergd
961 Westergd
961 Westergd
1 Blk1 Westergd
49 Westgd 1st
55-55a Westgd 1st
Westgd 1st
70 Westgd 2nd
58-59 Westgd 2nd
58-59 Westgd 2nd
3 Williams Acre
1-3 Blk 1 Williams Acre
3 Wondrasek
6 Wondrasek

Shed-sauna 5.5x8
Shed 10x24

Deck 5x16

Shop 40x60

Shed 50x40
Dwelling/Garage
Dwelling + Shed
Dw 35x43 GarDck
Boathouse rebuild
WOSS 10x14
Shed 8x12

Addn 24x22

Shed 40x40

Gar addn

Shed 18x34

Deck 16x34

Deck 12x57

3 Balconies

Deck 37xll Lshape
Deck 37xll Lshape
Decks x2 11x28
Dwelling 20x20
Deck 12x24

Shed 10x10
Garage 15x26
Dwelling+WQOSS
Dwelling 14x52
Mobile 16x76+shed 10x10
Addn-+bsmt+deck
WOSS 140 ftsqd
Dwelling, Garage
Add to Gar #4301
Garage 28x30
Dwelling/Garage
Garage 24x16
Bunkhouse 12x20
Deck 24x18
Garage 26x32
Boathouse replace
Shed 10x14
Dwell+Gar Addn
Shed 10x12
DwellGarDk
CknCoop+Grnhse
Shed 40x50

Shed 32x40+16x20

side

shore

shore
shore

rf ptch

Side

Shore

Rd

shore
Rd

Rd

Kist, Jerry

Gilseth, Roger
Marchand, Rod

Herbel, Kevin

Engel, Jordan

Sorum, Kristian
Fossum, Randy & Tammy
Hunskor, Todd/Tonya
Johnson, Ryan
Mathwich, Gary
Renfandt, Randy
Pederson, Kenneth
Marty, Jeff & Donna
Romine, Dave/Cindy
Warberg, John & Kathy
Sivertson, Donnet
Wiedrich, Gar
Abernathey RE LLC
Abernathy, Guy
Abernathy, Jay
Abernathey Real Estate
Anderson, Nathan
Metigoshe Rentals
Anderson, Nathan
Gjellsted, Elizabeth
Kringen Holdings LLC
Sivertson, Mike & Donnet
Miller, Tommy & Brandi
Gaddie, Mike & Kathy
Thompson, Chad & Angie
Borstad, Wayne
Borstad, Wayne
Farstad, Shane

Hawley, Chris

Hawley, Chris

Kramer, Paul (Matthew)
Bliss, Glenn

Sjol, Scott

Butz, Pat

Farstad, Shane
Bullinger, Jay/Jackie
Bullinger, Jay/Jackie
Cossette, Paul & Natalie
Cossette, Paul

Brown, Andrew
Hamilton, Michael

10,000
5,000
700
200,000
100,000
16,000
815,000
500,000
20,000
3,500
2,500
86,400
35,000
14,000
23,000
20,000
12,000
12,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
40,000
600
3,700
30,000
600,000
50,000
50,000
325,000
20,000
200,000
5,000
150,000
250,000
75,000
5,500
9,000
60,000
10,000
10,000
500,000
4,000
500,000
3,500
46,800
50,000



